
Title FirstName LastName Email Phone District

Senator Becca Balint bbalint@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-3806 Windham District

Senator Philip Baruth pbaruth@leg.state.vt.us (802) 503-5266 Chittenden District

Senator Joe Benning jbenning@leg.state.vt.us (802) 626-3600 Caledonia District

Senator Christopher Bray cbray@leg.state.vt.us (802) 453-3444 Addison District

Senator Randy Brock rbrock@leg.state.vt.us (802) 868-2300 Franklin District

Senator Brian Campion bcampion@leg.state.vt.us Bennington District

Senator Thomas Chittenden tchittenden@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden District

Senator Alison Clarkson AClarkson@leg.state.vt.us (802) 457-4627 Windsor District

Senator Brian Collamore bcollamore@leg.state.vt.us (802) 773-1365 Rutland District

Senator Ann Cummings acummings@leg.state.vt.us (802) 223-6043 Washington District

Senator Ruth Hardy rhardy@leg.state.vt.us (802) 989-5278 Addison District

Senator Cheryl Hooker chooker@leg.state.vt.us (802) 353-7288 Rutland District

Senator Russ Ingalls ringalls@leg.state.vt.us (802) 323-4756 Essex-Orleans District

Senator Jane Kitchel jkitchel@leg.state.vt.us (802) 684-3482 Caledonia District

Senator Virginia "Ginny" Lyons vlyons@leg.state.vt.us (802) 863-6129 Chittenden District

Senator Mark A. MacDonald mmacdonald@leg.state.vt.us (802) 272-1101 Orange District

Senator Dick Mazza (802) 863-1067 Grand Isle District

Senator Dick McCormack rmccormack@leg.state.vt.us (802) 793-6417 Windsor District

Senator Alice W. Nitka anitka@leg.state.vt.us (802) 228-8432 Windsor District

Senator Corey Parent CParent@leg.state.vt.us (802) 370-0494 Franklin District

Senator Christopher A. Pearson CPearson@leg.state.vt.us (802) 860-3933 Chittenden District

Senator Andrew Perchlik aperchlik@leg.state.vt.us (802) 279-0471 Washington District

Senator Anthony Pollina apollina@leg.state.vt.us (802) 229-5809 Washington District

Senator Kesha Ram kram@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden District

Senator Dick Sears rsears@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Bennington District

Senator Michael Sirotkin msirotkin@leg.state.vt.us (802) 999-4360 Chittenden District

Senator Robert Starr rstarr@leg.state.vt.us (802) 988-2877 Essex-Orleans District

Senator Joshua Terenzini jterenzini@leg.state.vt.us (802) 353-7749 Rutland District

Senator Richard Westman rawestman@gmail.com (802) 644-2297 Lamoille District
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Senator Jeanette K. White jwhite@leg.state.vt.us (802) 387-4379 Windham District

Representative Sally Achey sachey@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-Bennington

Representative Janet Ancel janetancel@gmail.com (802) 828-2228 Washington-6

Representative Peter Anthony panthony@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Washington-3

Representative John Arrison jarrison@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windsor-2

Representative Sarah "Sarita" Austin saustin@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-9-2

Representative John L. Bartholomew jbartholomew@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windsor-1

Representative Lynn Batchelor lbatchelor@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Orleans-1

Representative Scott Beck sbeck@leg.state.vt.us (802) 274-0201 Caledonia-3

Representative Matthew Birong mbirong@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Addison-3

Representative Alyssa Black ablack@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-8-3

Representative Tiffany Bluemle tbluemle@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-6-5

Representative Thomas Bock TBock@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windsor-3-1

Representative Seth Bongartz sbongartz@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Bennington-4

Representative Michelle Bos-Lun mboslun@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windham-4

Representative Erin Brady ebrady@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-2

Representative Patrick Brennan pbrennan@leg.state.vt.us (802) 578-2763 Chittenden-9-2

Representative Timothy Briglin tbriglin@leg.state.vt.us (802) 785-2414 Windsor-Orange-2

Representative Jana Brown jbrown@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-1

Representative Nelson Brownell nbrownell@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Bennington-1

Representative Jessica Brumsted JBrumsted@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-5-2

Representative Thomas Burditt tburditt@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-2

Representative Mollie S. Burke mburke@leg.state.vt.us (802) 257-4844 Windham-2-2

Representative Elizabeth Burrows eburrows@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windsor-1

Representative R. Scott Campbell scampbell@leg.state.vt.us (802) 595-5580 Caledonia-3

Representative William Canfield wcanfield@leg.state.vt.us (802) 265-4428 Rutland-3

Representative Seth Chase schase@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-9-1

Representative Kevin "Coach" Christie kchristie@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windsor-4-2

Representative Brian Cina BCina@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-6-4
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Representative Sara Coffey scoffey@leg.state.vt.us (802) 257-0288 Windham-1

Representative Selene Colburn SColburn@leg.state.vt.us (802) 233-1358 Chittenden-6-4

Representative Colston hcolston@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-6-7

Representative Peter Conlon PConlon@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Addison-2

Representative Sarah Copeland Hanzas scopelandhanzas@leg.state.vt.us (802) 622-4310 Orange-2

Representative Timothy R. Corcoran tcorcoran@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Bennington-2-1

Representative Mari Cordes mcordes@leg.state.vt.us (802) 989-9267 Addison-4

Representative Lawrence Cupoli lcupoli@leg.state.vt.us (802) 417-4399 Rutland-5-2

Representative Eileen Dickinson edickinson@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Franklin-3-2

Representative Karen Dolan kndolan@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-8-2

Representative Katherine "Kari" Dolan kdolan@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Washington-7

Representative Anne B. Donahue adonahue@leg.state.vt.us (802) 249-4071 Washington-1

Representative Kate Donnally kdonnally@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Lamoille-2

Representative David Durfee ddurfee@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Bennington-3

Representative Caleb Elder celder@leg.state.vt.us (802) 622-4296 Addison-4

Representative Alice M. Emmons aemmons@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windsor-3-2

Representative Peter J. Fagan pfagan@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-5-1

Representative Martha Feltus mfeltus@leg.state.vt.us (802) 626-9516 Caledonia-4

Representative John Gannon JGannon@leg.state.vt.us (802) 490-4327 Windham-6

Representative Leslie Goldman lgoldman@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windham-3

Representative Kenneth Goslant kgoslant@leg.state.vt.us (802) 249-7375 Washington-1

Representative Maxine Grad mgrad@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Washington-7

Representative Rodney Graham rgraham@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Orange-1

Representative James Gregoire jgregoire@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Franklin-6

Representative Hango LHango@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Franklin-5

Representative James Harrison jharrison@leg.state.vt.us (802) 236-3001 Rutland-Windsor-1

Representative Robert Helm rhelm@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-3

Representative Mark Higley mhigley@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Orleans-Lamoille

Representative Mary S. Hooper mhooper@leg.state.vt.us (802) 793-9512 Washington-4
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Representative Philip Jay Hooper JHooper@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Orange-Washington-Addison

Representative Robert Hooper rhooper@leg.state.vt.us (802) 363-5842 Chittenden-6-1

Representative Lori Houghton LHoughton@leg.state.vt.us (802) 373-0599 Chittenden-8-2

Representative Mary E. Howard MHoward@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-5-3

Representative Kathleen James kjames@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Bennington-4

Representative Stephanie Jerome sjerome@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-6

Representative Kimberly Jessup kjessup@leg.state.vt.us (802) 622-4422 Washington-5

Representative John Killacky jkillacky@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-7-3

Representative Charles Kimbell CKimbell@leg.state.vt.us (802) 296-1276 Windsor-5

Representative Warren F. Kitzmiller wkitzmiller@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Washington-4

Representative Emilie Kornheiser ekornheiser@leg.state.vt.us (802) 246-1213 Windham-2-1

Representative Jill Krowinski jkrowinski@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-6-3

Representative Robert LaClair rlaclair@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Washington-2

Representative Martin LaLonde mlalonde@leg.state.vt.us (802) 863-3086 Chittenden-7-1

Representative Diane Lanpher dlanpher@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Addison-3

Representative Paul Lefebvre plefebvre@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Essex-Caledonia-Orleans

Representative Samantha Lefebvre slefebvre@leg.state.vt.us (802) 595-0901 Orange-1

Representative Felisha Leffler fleffler@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Franklin-7

Representative William J. Lippert wlippert@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-4-2

Representative Emily Long elong@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windham-5

Representative Michael Marcotte mmarcotte@leg.state.vt.us (802) 334-6302 Orleans-2

Representative Marcia Martel mmartel@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Caledonia-1

Representative Paul Martin pmartin@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Franklin-5

Representative James Masland jmasland@leg.state.vt.us (802) 785-4146 Windsor-Orange-2

Representative Christopher Mattos cmattos@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-10

Representative Michael McCarthy mmccarthy@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Franklin-3-1

Representative Curt McCormack cmccormack@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-6-3

Representative Patricia McCoy pmccoy@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-1

Representative James McCullough jmccullough@leg.state.vt.us (802) 622-4035 Chittenden-2
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Representative Francis McFaun fmcfaun@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Washington-2

Representative Leland Morgan lmorgan@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Grand Isle-Chittenden

Representative Michael Morgan mmorgan@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Grand Isle-Chittenden

Representative Kristi Morris kmorris2@leg.state.vt.us (802) 885-2949 Windsor-3-2

Representative Mary A. Morrissey mmorrissey@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Bennington-2-2

Representative Michael Mrowicki mmrowicki@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windham-4

Representative Emma Mulvaney-Stanak emulvaneystanak@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-6-2

Representative Barbara Murphy bmurphy@leg.state.vt.us (802) 849-6545 Franklin-2

Representative Logan Nicoll lnicoll@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-Windsor-2

Representative Michael Nigro mnigro@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Bennington-2-2

Representative Robert Norris rnorris@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Franklin-4

Representative Terry Norris tnorris@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Addison-Rutland

Representative William Notte wnotte@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-5-4

Representative Daniel Noyes DNoyes@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Lamoille-2

Representative John O'Brien jobrien@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windsor-Orange-1

Representative Carol Ode COde@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-6-1

Representative Woodman Page wpage@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Orleans-2

Representative Kelly Pajala kpajala@leg.state.vt.us (802) 770-4987 Windham-Bennington-Windsor

Representative John Palasik jpalasik@leg.state.vt.us (802) 893-4851 Chittenden-10

Representative Joseph Parsons jparsons@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Orange-Caledonia

Representative Carolyn W. Partridge cpartridge@leg.state.vt.us (802) 874-4182 Windham-3

Representative Avram Patt apatt@leg.state.vt.us (802) 223-1014 Lamoille-Washington

Representative Henry Pearl hpearl@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Caledonia-Washington

Representative Arthur Peterson apeterson@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-2

Representative Ann Pugh apugh@leg.state.vt.us (802) 863-6705 Chittenden-7-2

Representative Barbara Rachelson brachelson@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-6-6

Representative Marybeth Redmond mredmond@leg.state.vt.us (802) 488-0531 Chittenden-8-1

Representative Lucy Rogers lrogers@leg.state.vt.us (802) 730-0604 Lamoille-3

Representative Carl Rosenquist CRosenquist@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Franklin-1
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Representative Larry Satcowitz lsatcowitz@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Orange-Washington-Addison

Representative Brian K. Savage bsavage@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Franklin-4

Representative Robin Scheu RScheu@leg.state.vt.us (802) 388-1460 Addison-1

Representative Heidi E. Scheuermann hscheuermann@leg.state.vt.us (802) 254-9314 Lamoille-1

Representative Patrick Seymour pseymour@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Caledonia-4

Representative Charles "Butch" Shaw bshaw@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-6

Representative Amy Sheldon asheldon@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Addison-1

Representative Laura Sibilia lsibilia@leg.state.vt.us (802) 384-0233 Windham-Bennington

Representative Katherine Sims ksims@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Orleans-Caledonia

Representative Taylor Small tsmall@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-6-7

Representative Brian Smith BSmith@leg.state.vt.us (802) 766-4962 Orleans-1

Representative Harvey Smith hsmith@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Addison-5

Representative Trevor Squirrell TSquirrell@leg.state.vt.us (802) 324-2601 Chittenden-3

Representative Gabrielle Stebbins gstebbins@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-6-5

Representative Thomas Stevens tstevens@leg.state.vt.us (802) 244-4164 Washington-Chittenden

Representative Vicki Strong vstrong@leg.state.vt.us (802) 754-2790 Orleans-Caledonia

Representative Linda Joy Sullivan LSullivan@leg.state.vt.us (802) 768-8668 Bennington-Rutland

Representative Heather Surprenant hsurprenant@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windsor-4-1

Representative Curt Taylor CTaylor@leg.state.vt.us (802) 622-4351 Chittenden-9-1

Representative Thomas Terenzini tterenzini@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Rutland-4

Representative George W. Till gtill@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-3

Representative Tristan Toleno ttoleno@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windham-2-3

Representative Casey Toof ctoof@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Franklin-3-1

Representative Maida Townsend mtownsend@leg.state.vt.us (802) 862-7404 Chittenden-7-4

Representative Joseph "Chip" Troiano ctroiano@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Caledonia-2

Representative Tanya Vyhovsky tvyhovsky@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Chittenden-8-1

Representative Tommy Walz twalz@leg.state.vt.us (802) 793-2262 Washington-3

Representative Kathryn Webb kwebb@leg.state.vt.us (802) 622-4352 Chittenden-5-1

Representative Kirk White kwhite@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Windsor-Rutland
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Representative Rebecca White rwhite@leg.state.vt.us (802) 777-4517 Windsor-4-2

Representative Dane Whitman dwhitman@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Bennington-2-1

Representative Terri Lynn Williams twilliams@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Essex-Caledonia

Representative Theresa Wood twood@leg.state.vt.us (802) 828-2228 Washington-Chittenden

Representative David Yacovone DYacovone@leg.state.vt.us (802) 730-0483 Lamoille-Washington

Representative Michael Yantachka myantachka@leg.state.vt.us (802) 223-5238 Chittenden-4-1
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